
Výsledková listina

datum:

18 disciplína:

st.č Roč. Klub 1. 2. cel. 1. 2. 3. cel. souč. poř.

5 Beneš Milan 1959 AVZO Křinec 132 142 274 96 93 86 275 549 1

1 Starosta Petr 1964 SSK Dvory 134 137 271 93 90 90 273 544 2

24 Litera František 1951 SSK Dvory 129 137 266 87 92 89 268 534 3

8 Řehák Jaroslav 1962 SSK Dvory 133 129 262 86 84 75 245 507 4

6 Chládek Jan 1978 AVZO Křinec 126 115 241 82 95 83 260 501 5

23 Kopecký Milan 1995 SSK Dvory 125 117 242 81 88 86 255 497 6

13 Ešner Zdenek 1953 AVZO Křinec 117 125 242 93 79 70 242 484 7

20 Svoboda Aleš 1974 AVZO Křinec 129 121 250 88 87 56 231 481 8

2 Fér Luboš 1970 SSK Lysá nad L. 117 122 239 82 91 57 230 469 9

9 Bobek Petr 1957 AVZO Křinec 100 124 224 66 81 79 226 450 10

4 Němeček Alois 1958 AVZO Křinec 119 94 213 80 70 79 229 442 11

10 Jirka Jiří 1946 AVZO Křinec 104 86 190 79 89 84 252 442 11

14 Baytalon Rostislav 1973 SSK Dvory 107 107 214 69 76 73 218 432 13

12 Fousek Zdeněk 1942 AVZO Křinec 127 130 257 68 47 49 164 421 14

11 Pšenský František 1946 AVZO Křinec 94 128 222 79 57 55 191 413 15

15 Zavřel Karel 1949 AVZO Křinec 112 103 215 55 45 60 160 375 16

3 Košvanec Mir. 1956 AVZO Křinec 116 105 221 62 40 47 149 370 17

7 Odvárko Mil.st. 1952 AVZO Křinec 75 77 152 31 46 39 116 268 18

Mířená Otoče

Příjmení a jméno

závod: Memoriál Karla Nováka
pořadatel: AVZO Křinec 25.4.2016

počet střelců: SP 30+30



Datum 25.4.2016

Počet střelců 18

st.č Příjmení jméno Ročník Klub 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Souč. Střel O 1 O 2 O 3 O 4 O 5 O6 Souč. Celkem

5 4 6 134 15

4 9 2 137 15

2 4 4 2 2 1 117 15

6 5 4 122 15

2 5 3 2 1 1 1 116 15

4 3 4 1 2 1 105 15

2 6 3 2 1 1 119 15

1 2 1 2 5 1 2 1 94 15

6 3 4 1 1 132 15

8 6 1 142 15

1 7 5 1 1 126 15

1 5 2 3 3 1 115 15

1 3 3 3 1 1 75 12

1 2 3 2 1 1 3 1 77 14

6 3 4 2 133 15

5 4 3 2 1 129 15

1 6 3 1 2 1 1 100 15

3 4 5 1 1 1 124 15

1 2 3 3 2 3 1 104 15

3 3 6 1 86 13

1 1 5 1 1 1 3 1 1 94 15

3 5 5 1 1 128 15

5 2 4 3 1 127 15

3 6 4 2 130 15

2 8 5 117 15

4 4 4 1 1 1 125 15
48 31 44 26 242 48413 Ešner Zdenek 1953 AVZO Křinec 49 44

35 12 38 11 164 42112 Fousek Zdeněk 1942 AVZO Křinec 43 25

39 18 41 14 191 41311 Pšenský František 1946 AVZO Křinec 48 31

47 42 48 36 252 44210 Jirka Jiří 1946 AVZO Křinec 46 33

46 35 46 33 226 4509 Bobek Petr 1957 AVZO Křinec 42 24

47 37 43 32 245 5078 Řehák Jaroslav 1962 SSK Dvory 49 37

35 11 39 0 116 2687 Odvárko Mil.st. 1952 AVZO Křinec 31 0

50 45 48 35 260 5016 Chládek Jan 1978 AVZO Křinec 45 37

50 43 47 39 275 5495 Beneš Milan 1959 AVZO Křinec 50 46

48 22 49 30 229 4424 Němeček Alois 1958 AVZO Křinec 47 33

40 0 37 10 149 3703 Košvanec Mir. 1956 AVZO Křinec 42 20

48 43 44 13 230 4692 Fér Luboš 1970 SSK Lysá nad L. 47 35

47 43 48 42 273 5441 Starosta Petr 1964 SSK Dvory 49 44



2 4 4 2 1 1 107 14

1 5 4 1 1 1 1 107 14

1 4 3 3 1 3 112 15

4 2 5 1 2 103 14

3 3 9 129 15

1 3 8 2 1 121 15

4 4 3 2 1 1 125 15

1 3 5 4 2 117 15

2 8 3 1 1 129 15

8 3 2 2 137 15

0 0

0 0
0 0

49 43 49 40 268 53424 Litera František 1951 SSK Dvory 48 39

48 40 47 39 255 49723 Kopecký Milan 1995 SSK Dvory 46 35

49 38 43 13 231 48120 Svoboda Aleš 1974 AVZO Křinec 49 39

35 10 39 21 160 37515 Zavřel Karel 1949 AVZO Křinec 37 18

43 33 41 32 218 43214 Baytalon Rostislav 1973 SSK Dvory 39 30


